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Guide Index Log on Details

Underwriter:

Email: @tmhcc.com

Tel:

Location:

https:hcc-network.hccint.com/networks/hcc


Suitable Trades
Suitable for the following professions:

Plumbers

Glaziers

Paving  
Contractors

Fit Out  
Contractors

Air Conditioning 
Contractors

Bricklayers Electricians

Carpenters

Hauliers

Fencing 
Contractors

Sound  
Proofers

Flooring 
Contractors

Builders

Plasterers
Sign  

Installers

Decorators

Groundworkers



Key Features of Cover

Over 65 contracting trades and professions

Premiums starting from £42 + IPT

Suitable for risks with a turnover up to £1 million

Insurance Act 2015 compliant cover

£10m Employer’s Liability

Public and Products Liability Limits  

of £1m, £2m or £5m

Pre-set, optional Contractors All Risks Limits 
available (including contract works, own & hired 
in plant and employees tools)

Flexible payment options including interest free 

rolling monthly

No per-capita limitations

No bona fide sub-contractor  

threshold limitations

Option to tailor business descriptions, subject to 

underwriter approval

Full Life Cycle System - Quote, Bind, Mid-Term 

Adjustments and Renew policies

Referral support from our experienced 

underwriting team

Full suite of management information



Types of Risk and Ratings

S&P Global 
Ratings

A+
(Strong)

A.M.  
Best 

 
Fitch  

Ratings

(Superior)

A++ AA-
(Very Strong)

Small to medium sized tradesman with turnovers up to £1m

Experienced/Qualified Professionals

Risks with a good claims history

UK domiciled risks Tokio Marine HCC Ratings 



Referral Guide and Information

Automatic Referral

Risks may refer automatically 
to an underwriter for the 
following reasons;

• Turnover above £500k
• Previous claims
• Amendments to  

business description
• Activities
 

Manual Referral

• You are able to manually refer risks to 
our experienced underwriting team

• You will be given the option to add 
any additional comments/information, 
such as a target premium, in to a 
dialogue box

• You will have the option to add 
attachments such as the Insured’s 
confirmed claims experience or a 
market presentation

Limit of Indemnity/Open Market Quotations

The system is designed to offer set limits for 
all trades. We are able to offer open market 
quotations for some risks that are unsuitable for 
the online product or that require a higher limit 
than quoted. Please contact your local liability 
underwriter for an open market quotation.  
Contact details can be found on page 7.
 

Schemes

• We offer a quick, accurate and straightforward solution for liability schemes, supported by comprehensive management information, 
available via the online system

• Option to white label
 
If you have an existing scheme or a new prospect, please speak to us to see how we could help.



A member of the Tokio Marine HCC group of companies
 
Tokio Marine HCC is a trading name of HCC International Insurance Company plc, which is a member of the Tokio Marine HCC Group of Companies. HCC International Insurance Company plc is authorised by the 
Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and regulated by the UK Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and Prudential Regulation Authority. Registered in England and Wales No.01575839 with registered office at 1 Aldgate, 
London EC3N 1RE.

Information detailed within this marketing material is for promotional use only and does not constitute advice or fact. Any reliance upon such information shall be at your sole risk.
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Contact Us

Referrals
LiabOnlineReferrals@tmhcc.com

 

Midlands, South West and Wales

Fran Rodger    frodger@tmhcc.com
Liability Underwriting Manager

Gavin Lock   glock@tmhcc.com
Development Underwriter - Liability

Bri Sheppard    bmain@tmhcc.com
Underwriter - Liability

Ceri Thomas   cthomas@tmhcc.com
Assistant Underwriter - Liability

 

North
Adrian Farnell  afarnell@tmhcc.com
Liability Underwriting Manager

Joanne Dent  jdent@tmhcc.com
Development Underwriter - Liability

Jenny Campbell  jcampbell1@tmhcc.com
Underwriter – Liability

 

London
Brian Hunt  bhunt@tmhcc.com
Underwriting Manager - Liability

Alex Barclay  abarclay@tmhcc.com
Senior Underwriter - Liability

Tom Delaney  tdelaney@tmhcc.com
Development Underwriter - Liability

Kiran Alwani  kalwani@tmhcc.com
Underwriter – Liability

Jemma Gorham  jgorham@tmhcc.com
Underwriter - Liability

Schemes
Chris Ashmead  cashmead@tmhcc.com
Underwriting Director - Liability

Ian McFadyean  imcfadyean@tmhcc.com
Buisness Development Manager

Chris Christou  cchristou@tmhcc.com
Business Development Manager
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